
DVV/EZR/DVV/LPV OOSTNK/ROLKAP/WERVIK-COMINES  Data Technology Deerlijk  (33297)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FONTENAY SUR EURE    28-06-25  278 OUDE &JAARSE     Deelnemers:42 LOSTIJD:06.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL 10  5  297142 BE 307552124 10.58230 1330.1888    1 
   2 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL 10  1       2 BE 305132823 11.04350 1294.2664    2 
   2 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL 10  2       3 BE 305140723 11.04350 1294.2664    2 
   4 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 10  4  302224 BE 305601718 11.08489 1292.5775    4 
   5 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL 10  7       4 BE 307548724 11.05020 1291.7345    5 
   6 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  6  312467 BE 307740924 11.17149 1289.8623    6 
   7 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  1  311457 BE 305354324 11.17050 1286.5694    7 
   8 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  9  4  311063 BE 306496324 11.16509 1286.1904    8 
   9 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   5  3  306083 BE 307666024 11.12590 1286.1531    9 
  10 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT       OOSTNIE  3  1  305019 BE 307351823 11.12190 1285.2827   10 
  11 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  7  298677 BE 307580224 11.07390 1283.8040   11 
  12 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  5       2 BE 307436823 11.18520 1277.1610   12 
  13 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  4  311904 BE 307406723 11.19380 1274.9857   13 
  14 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  10  2  291644 BE 303057022 11.03450 1274.9464   14 
  15 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 10  3       2 BE 309099521 11.12179 1273.6036   15 
  16 110636-56 VANDEWALLE DANIEL     KOOLSKA 15 11  315961 BE 302228521 11.23300 1271.4728   16 
  17 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  4       2 BE 306955222 11.10260 1268.6266   17 
  18 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  9  7       2 BE 306658824 11.20409 1266.1221   18 
  19 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  2  286659 BE 109513419 11.01270 1265.8821   19 
  20 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   5  1       2 BE 307660424 11.16500 1265.6775   20 
  21 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  3  298408 BE 305175523 11.10598 1264.4585   21 
  22 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  5  4  298851 BE 307681524 11.11230 1264.2643   22 
  23 261491-76 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS ARDOOIE  3  3  311523 BE 301732224 11.22200 1259.5270   23 
  24 262197-06 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN    LEDEGEM  5  1  297910 BE 306838719 11.11490 1257.9773   24 
  25 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     8  8       3 BE 305356424 11.23090 1255.1159   25 
  26 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  1  304008 BE 307360423 11.17210 1254.4172   26 
  27 261491-76 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS ARDOOIE  3  2       2 BE 307120423 11.23240 1254.1184   27 
  28 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL 10  8       5 BE 307546724 11.12010 1253.6756   28 
  29 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  1       2 BE 103673224 11.03440 1253.2454   29 
  30 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  4  1  300841 BE 305338824 11.15209 1251.6875   30 
  31 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  5  2  307535 BE 303706324 11.21170 1248.7041   31 
  32 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  6       3 BE 103673124 11.04440 1247.7902   32 
  33 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  8       2 BE 305425724 11.25140 1246.4526   33 
  34 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  2       3 BE 307584124 11.14390 1246.3050   34 
  35 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  5  3       2 BE 305376723 11.15030 1244.9531   35 
  36 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  7       4 BE 103671124 11.05210 1244.4498   36 
  37 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  4  312106 BE 305492624 11.25560 1243.7806   37 
  38 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  5  311614 BE 305330024 11.25460 1242.6452   38 
  39 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  2       2 BE 309612719 11.26010 1241.4076   39 
  40 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  2       2 BE 309183321 11.26270 1241.2249   40 
  41 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL 10  4       6 BE 307557424 11.14320 1240.5038   41 
  42 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  7       2 BE 305434123 11.26559 1240.2847   42 
  43 262041-44 MADDELEIN JOHNY       KOOLSKA  3  1  314974 BE 307936622 11.29000 1240.0551   43 
  44 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  10  7       2 BE 302505524 11.10120 1239.9830   44 
  45 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  8  2  304564 BE 307320923 11.20470 1239.1564   45 
  46 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  3       3 BE 305535324 11.26470 1237.6276   46 
  47 262041-44 MADDELEIN JOHNY       KOOLSKA  3  3       2 BE 304763124 11.29440 1236.4852   47 
  48 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 10  2       3 BE 307435723 11.19389 1235.3405   48 
  49 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  1       3 BE 310063422 11.27440 1234.9222   49 
  50 110636-56 VANDEWALLE DANIEL     KOOLSKA 15  6       2 BE 306512724 11.30560 1234.5442   50 
  51 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  5  298190 BE 307692024 11.16380 1234.0599   51 
  52 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  4       4 BE 305535824 11.27400 1233.3008   52 
  53 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  9  8       3 BE 306657024 11.27169 1232.9988   53 
  54 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  19  1  306742 BE 307493624 11.23590 1231.9780   54 
  55 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  8       5 BE 103673324 11.08110 1229.3289   55 
  56 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  5  4       2 BE 310615424 11.25240 1228.1749   56 
  57 260645-06 LABARQUE DESMET       WERVIK   3  3  288992 BE 310449423 11.10380 1226.4479   57 
  58 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 10  6       4 BE 307210523 11.21279 1226.2350   58 
  59 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  10  5       3 BE 310406823 11.12570 1225.6524   59 
  60 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  9       3 BE 307744424 11.30229 1223.5295   60 
  61 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  1       2 BE 307060922 11.19140 1220.9226   61 
  62 186229-86 VANTHUYNE LUC         RUMBEKE  6  1  301957 BE 301126923 11.22321 1219.8558   62 
  63 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  9  1       4 BE 310915622 11.30169 1218.5090   63 
  64 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  10  8       4 BE 302501324 11.14240 1218.2289   64 
  65 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  9       6 BE 103672224 11.10310 1217.1495   65 
  66 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   5  5       3 BE 305220523 11.26550 1215.0169   66 
  67 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 10  5       5 BE 309096221 11.23599 1213.7591   67 
  68 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  9  5       5 BE 306496724 11.31339 1212.4140   68 
  69 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  6       3 BE 307691524 11.20570 1212.4009   69 
  70 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12  2       3 BE 309141421 11.32230 1211.8267   70 
  71 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     5  1       5 BE 309957122 11.32300 1210.1515   71 
  72 189033-77 TITECA EDDY           HOUTHEM  9  3  286096 BE 111756023 11.11280 1209.8788   72 
  73 262041-44 MADDELEIN JOHNY       KOOLSKA  3  2       3 BE 304760224 11.35530 1207.3366   73 



  74 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  5       4 BE 305430423 11.33489 1207.2986   74 
  75 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  8       4 BE 307586424 11.22320 1206.6133   75 
  76 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA 12  8       4 BE 309802719 11.34060 1204.5774   76 
  77 111939-01 VANFLETEREN DANIEL    DADIZEL  8  4  296444 BE 307220123 11.21110 1204.1595   77 
  78 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  5       2 BE 309763419 11.27410 1203.1185   78 
  79 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MIKE  RUMBEKE 10  1       6 BE 309091621 11.26369 1201.1367   79 
  80 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  9  4       7 BE 111743723 11.14130 1198.3237   80 
  81 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE  10  3       5 BE 310400823 11.18450 1196.4882   81 
  82 261491-76 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS ARDOOIE  3  1       3 BE 301720624 11.35290 1195.9422   82 
  83 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  8  5       2 BE 305511224 11.29470 1195.3843   83 
  84 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  8  1       5 BE 305345023 11.24540 1195.1861   84 
  85 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  19 15       2 BE 307490424 11.31420 1194.9435   85 
  86 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  6  3       4 BE 307061222 11.24450 1193.9540   86 
  87 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  6  4       2 BE 307577724 11.25179 1192.2093   87 
  88 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE 11  1       5 BE 307225322 11.37139 1191.5685   88 
  89 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     6  2  312850 BE 306711024 11.37469 1190.5321   89 
  90 167556-37 LESAGE MARC           RUMBEKE  6  2       3 BE 307360723 11.30360 1189.3897   90 
  91 111939-01 VANFLETEREN DANIEL    DADIZEL  8  2       2 BE 310151022 11.24200 1188.9465   91 
  92 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS    12 11       4 BE 300883419 11.37210 1188.8851   92 
  93 111939-01 VANFLETEREN DANIEL    DADIZEL  8  8       3 BE 307221623 11.24230 1188.7081   93 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DVV/EZR/DVV/LPV OOSTNK/ROLKAP/WERVIK-COMINES  Data Technology Deerlijk  (33297)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FONTENAY SUR EURE    28-06-25  147 JAARSE           Deelnemers:37 LOSTIJD:06.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  7  3  297142 BE 307552124 10.58230 1330.1888    1 
   2 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  7  4       2 BE 307548724 11.05020 1291.7345    2 
   3 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE  6  3  312467 BE 307740924 11.17149 1289.8623    3 
   4 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     5  1  311457 BE 305354324 11.17050 1286.5694    4 
   5 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  3  311063 BE 306496324 11.16509 1286.1904    5 
   6 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   3  3  306083 BE 307666024 11.12590 1286.1531    6 
   7 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  4  3  298677 BE 307580224 11.07390 1283.8040    7 
   8 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  6       2 BE 306658824 11.20409 1266.1221    8 
   9 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN   IZEGEM   3  1       2 BE 307660424 11.16500 1265.6775    9 
  10 260642-03 BERQUIN FRANS         LEDEGEM  3  2  298851 BE 307681524 11.11230 1264.2643   10 
  11 261491-76 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS ARDOOIE  2  2  311523 BE 301732224 11.22200 1259.5270   11 
  12 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER       GITS     5  5       2 BE 305356424 11.23090 1255.1159   12 
  13 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  7  5       3 BE 307546724 11.12010 1253.6756   13 
  14 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  1  286659 BE 103673224 11.03440 1253.2454   14 
  15 125175-45 MESTDAGH RIK          MOORSLE  4  1  300841 BE 305338824 11.15209 1251.6875   15 
  16 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  3  1  307535 BE 303706324 11.21170 1248.7041   16 
  17 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  3       2 BE 103673124 11.04440 1247.7902   17 
  18 260480-35 HOORELBEKE MICHEL     GITS     6  3  311904 BE 305425724 11.25140 1246.4526   18 
  19 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  4  1       2 BE 307584124 11.14390 1246.3050   19 
  20 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  4       3 BE 103671124 11.05210 1244.4498   20 
  21 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON       ROESELA  5  1  312106 BE 305492624 11.25560 1243.7806   21 
  22 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     3  3  311614 BE 305330024 11.25460 1242.6452   22 
  23 185578-17 DEMELY LILIANE        MOORSEL  7  2       4 BE 307557424 11.14320 1240.5038   23 
  24 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   6  3  291644 BE 302505524 11.10120 1239.9830   24 
  25 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     3  1       2 BE 305535324 11.26470 1237.6276   25 
  26 262041-44 MADDELEIN JOHNY       KOOLSKA  2  2  314974 BE 304763124 11.29440 1236.4852   26 
  27 110636-56 VANDEWALLE DANIEL     KOOLSKA  7  3  315961 BE 306512724 11.30560 1234.5442   27 
  28 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  3  2  298190 BE 307692024 11.16380 1234.0599   28 
  29 309607-80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY     GITS     3  2       3 BE 305535824 11.27400 1233.3008   29 
  30 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  7       3 BE 306657024 11.27169 1232.9988   30 
  31 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  14  1  306742 BE 307493624 11.23590 1231.9780   31 
  32 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  5       4 BE 103673324 11.08110 1229.3289   32 
  33 196875-62 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT  KACHTEM  3  3       2 BE 310615424 11.25240 1228.1749   33 
  34 143571-11 VANMAELE BERTIN       ARDOOIE  6  4       2 BE 307744424 11.30229 1223.5295   34 
  35 301870-06 LERNOUT DIRK & KLAAS  GELUWE   6  4       2 BE 302501324 11.14240 1218.2289   35 
  36 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE   COMINES  6  6       5 BE 103672224 11.10310 1217.1495   36 
  37 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  4       4 BE 306496724 11.31339 1212.4140   37 
  38 310757-66 BERQUIN JURGEN        LEDEGEM  3  3       2 BE 307691524 11.20570 1212.4009   38 
  39 262041-44 MADDELEIN JOHNY       KOOLSKA  2  1       2 BE 304760224 11.35530 1207.3366   39 
  40 307680-93 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY   LEDEGEM  4  4       3 BE 307586424 11.22320 1206.6133   40 
  41 261491-76 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS ARDOOIE  2  1       2 BE 301720624 11.35290 1195.9422   41 
  42 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC           OOSTNIE  3  2  304564 BE 305511224 11.29470 1195.3843   42 
  43 310010-95 MEDAK PAWEL           IZEGEM  14 12       2 BE 307490424 11.31420 1194.9435   43 
  44 123327-40 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY    LEDEGEM  3  1  298408 BE 307577724 11.25179 1192.2093   44 
  45 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     2  2  312850 BE 306711024 11.37469 1190.5321   45 
  46 158563-65 LOMMENS FREDDY-JAN    MOORSEL  2  1  297624 BE 307747124 11.25319 1187.9696   46 
  47 176727-90 VERDUYN ERIC          GITS     2  1       2 BE 306710324 11.38219 1187.8951   47 
  48 121077-21 VANWALLEGHEM MARC     ROESELA  8  5       5 BE 310121624 11.37379 1184.4078   48 
  49 139605-22 VANHAECKE DANNY       KACHTEM  2  2  307973 BE 307446824 11.35270 1182.4650   49 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


